FUMBI

FUTURE MONEYS  BALANCING

Pricelist - Fumbi Index portfolio

Valid from 28.07.2020

. Multi-Exchange Portfolio fee Success
Deposit
fee p.a. fee
<500 € 3,00 % 5,90 %
<10 000 € 2,50 % 4,90 %
0,75% o o
<100 000 € 2,00 % 3,90 %
more than o o
100 000 € 1,50 % 2,90 %

Minimal amount for each deposit is 50 €.
The limit for partial withdrawal is 10 000 €.

Multi-Exchange fee - One-time fee payable at deposit and withdrawal. It covers both primary
conversion between FIAT and basic cryptocurrencies (mainly BTC, ETH, LTC) and secondary
conversion to/from the other cryptocurrencies in accordance with Fumbi Algorithm and current
availability on multiple exchanges and OTC markets.

Portfolio fee p.a. - Annual fee for the use of the Fumbi Algorithm, which enables value
monitoring of the market capitalization of cryptocurrencies. It is paid from each deposit aliquot as
of the anniversary date of the first deposit. The fee includes the cost of recalculating the portfolio
for the whole year.

Success fee — One-time gee from your profit at withdrawal. It is paid if the investor withdraws
with a profit in the first two years from the first investment. After two years, this fee is not paid.
Profit is calculated as your withdrawal value minus deposits. In case if loss, this fee is not paid.

If you have questions about the price list or Fumbi products or services,
contact us at support.en@fumbi.network.
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FUMBI

FUTURE MONEYS  BALANCING

Pricelist - Fumbi Custom

Valid from 23.02.2021

Custody fee
Deposit Multi-Exchange fee u b ay
<500€ 1,99 %
<10 000 € 1,49 %
<100 000 € 0,75% 1,29 %
more than o
1000 000 € 1,09 %

Minimal amount for each deposit is 50 €.
The limit for partial withdrawal is 10 000 €.

Multi-Exchange fee - One-time fee payable at deposit and withdrawal. It covers both primary
conversion between FIAT and basic cryptocurrencies (mainly BTC, ETH, LTC) and secondary
conversion to/from the other cryptocurrencies.

Custody fee p.a. = Annual fee for the use of storage services (eg. Ledger Vault platform). It is
paid from each deposit aliquot as of the anniversary date of the first deposit.

If you have questions about the price list or Fumbi products or services,
contact us at support.en@fumbi.network.
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FUMBI

FUTURE MONEYS  BALANCING

Pricelist - Fumbi Custody

Valid from 1.01.2021

Deposit Custody fee
p.a.
<100 000 € 1.29 %
<1000 000 € 1.09 %
more than 1 000 000 € 0,89 %

We provide a custody service for cryptocurrencies worth more than 10 000 €.

Custody fee p.a. - Annual fee for the use of storage services (eg. Ledger Vault platform). It is
paid from each deposit aliquot as of the anniversary date of the first deposit.

If you have questions about the price list or Fumbi products or services,
contact us at support.en@fumbi.network.
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